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N .

Nome
DIVIDA
INDOMAVEL
PILANTRA
PORTO BELO
TIRO CERTO
MITO
FENIX
DEBOCHE JUNIOR
SOLITARIO
LAMPIAO
BOCA NEGRA
AMAZONIA
ENCRENCA

BOTA PILHA

Anilha
010760
044023
sispass 02103¢
IBAMA 200531
IBAMA 487494
003416
023459
006256
028696
058815
IBAMA 544928
ibama3265228
sispass 34947

SISPASS 02230

Dono
ANISIO DE SOUZA
VALNOR SIMAS
JOSE AUGUSTO
SERGIO
EDSON FERREIRA
EDGAR FREITAS
FELIPE LEMOS
AIRTON BATISTOTI
RUDINEI

JUCELIO ESPINDOLA

MAICON JESKE
JOAO CASTRO
RODRIGO V.

MILTO SANTOS

Cidade

TIJUCAS
TIJUCAS
TIJUCAS
BQ
NAVEGANTES
TIJUCAS
P.BELO
GUARA

BQ
CANELINHA
BQ
TIJUCAS

ACPC

10/15 min Pontos

0/107
0/99
0/98
0/68
0/64
0/61
0/61
0/60
0/57
0/56
0/46
0/31
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